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6. 6.

MKG 201 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

Updated FA2014

MINOR  SEM HRS. MINOR 2

FIN 320 CORPORATE FINANCE I7.

ENG 100 INTRO TO LITERATURE (WI)

REL 200 OR 300 LEVEL

PHI 105 INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY

COLLEGE #2: QPA: SEM HRS:

PHI 300 LEVEL

ACC 112 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING2.WRT 100  WRITING & THINKING (WI)

1.

REL 200 OR 300 LEVEL

PHI 206 ETHICS

5.

ECO 102 MICROECONOMICS3.

B.S. FINANCE 

FINANCE MAJOR

COLLEGE #1:

COLLEGE #3:

NAME:

COURSE

GENERAL EDUCATION FOUNDATION COURSES

NUB 102 NU BEGINNINGS

[Not required for transfer students]

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION CORE

COURSECOURSE S.H.

MGT 390 OPERATIONS & INFO SYSTEMS

WRITING INTENSIVE 5

DATE:

6.

GENERAL EDUCATION DISTRIBUTION COURSES

MAT 111 CALCULUS I (A)

HUMANITIES ELEC (H)

CULTURAL DIVERSITY ELEC (CD)

16.

ECO 301 MONEY & FINANCIAL MARKETS

CIS 232 MICRO APPLIC FOR BUS (A)

BUS 120 INTRO or

ECO 231 BUSINESS STATISTICS II

MODELING

MGT 351 ADVANCED EXCEL & BUSINESS

FIN 360 GLOBAL FINANCE

QPA: SEM HRS:

11.

LAW 205 LEGAL ENVIRONMENT OF BUSINESS10.

MGT 460 BUSINESS STRATEGY (WI)

ACC 111 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

QPA:

TOTAL HRS:

SEM HRS:

4.REL 101 OR REL 103

COURSE S.H.

MAT 201 BUSINESS STATISTICS (A)

FREE ELECTIVE

FREE ELECTIVE

ENG 231 BUSINESS COMM (WI)

FREE ELECTIVE

19.

20.

STUDENTS INTERESTED IN GOING INTO THE MBA PROGRAM  SHOULD 

ELECT TO TAKE COURSES IN PARENTHESES

BUSINESS ELECTIVE 

(FIN 681)

MINOR COURSE REQUIREMENTS

14.

BUSINESS ELECTIVE

(MBA ELECTIVE) (FIN 646)

BUSINESS ELECTIVE

BUSINESS ELECTIVE

BUSINESS ELECTIVES

FIN 495 CO-OP or

BUSINESS ELECTIVE

17.

COURSE S.H.

9.

FIN 350 FUNDAMENTALS OF INVESTING (WI)

FIN 340 CORPORATE FINANCE II (WI)

ACC 223 INTERMEDIATE ACCOUNTING I

*22.

12.

*21. 

15.

ALL OTHERS, FILL WITH BUSINESS ELECTIVES

(     ) (     ) (     ) (     ) (     ) LEARN & SERVE

NATURAL SCIENCE ELEC (NS)

ECO 101 MACROECONOMICS (SS)

8.

18.

SEM HRS.

MGT 271 MANAGEMENT PRINCIPLES

ECO 305 INTERMEDIATE MICROECONOMICS13.

HIS 199 USA IN CONTEMP WORLD

COURSE

 
 



 
 

                          A Recommended Schedule     

BS Finance 

 
 FIRST YEAR FALL 

 
ECO 101  Macroeconomics             3____ 
ACC 111  Financial Accounting       3____ 
WRT 100  Writing and Thinking       3____ 
LAW 205  Legal Env. of Business     3____ 
BUS 120  Intro/Bus Elective         3____ 
NUB 102  NU Beginnings              1____ 
                                   16 
 
 SECOND YEAR FALL 

 
HIS 199  USA Contemporary World     3____ 
MKG 201  Principles of Marketing    3____ 
ENG 231  Business Communication     3____ 
MAT 201  Business Statistics I      3____ 
_______  Business Elective          3____ 
ACC 223  Intermediate Acc I         3____ 
                                   18 
 
 
 THIRD YEAR FALL 

 
ECO 301  Money & Financial Markets  3____ 
MGT 351  Adv Excel & Bus Modeling   3____ 
_______  Natural Science Elective   3____ 
MGT 390  Operations & Info Systems  3____ 
______   Free Elective              3____ 
ECO 305  Intermediate Microecon     3____ 
                                   18 
 
 FOURTH YEAR FALL 

 
_______  Cultural Diversity Elec    3____ 
REL____  Religious Studies Elective 3____ 
FIN 350  Fundamentals of Investing  3____ 
FIN 360  Global Finance             3____ 
_______  Philosophy Elective        3____ 
                                   15 

 
 FIRST YEAR SPRING 

   
ECO 102  Microeconomics               3____
ACC 112  Management Accounting        3____
ENG 100  Introduction to Literature   3____
CIS 232  Microcomputer App Bus (AS)   3____
_______  Religious Studies Elective   3____  
                                     15 
 
 
 SECOND YEAR SPRING 

 
MGT 271  Management Principles        3____
PHI 105  Introduction to Philosophy   3____
ECO 231  Business Statistics II       3____
MAT 111  Calculus I                   4____
FIN 320  Corporate Finance I          3____
                                     16 
 
 
  
              THIRD YEAR SPRING 
 
REL ___  Religious Studies Elective   3____
_______  Humanities Elective          3____
PHI 206  Ethics                       3____
FIN 340  Corporate Finance II         3____
_______  Free Elective                3____
                                     15 
 
 
 FOURTH YEAR SPRING 

 
MGT 460  Business Strategy & Policy   3____
_______  Business Elective/Coop       3____
_______  Business Elective (FIN 646)  3____
_______  Business Elective (FIN 681)  3____
_______  Business Elective/Coop       3____
                                     15 

  

 

 
     
  
      
                
 
 
 
 


